Rank Competitor(s)

© 00 N oo OB~ W DN

SIrRBRES

Amber Yang

Taylor Yen

Katherine Karon
Arianne Belley
Catherine Gagnon Lacombe
Giuliana Corsini
Rowan Staines
Sydney Spencer
Ainsley Cowan
Rosalie Martineau
Sabrina Laberge
Marin Armellini
Fanny Robichaud
Sara-Maude Dupuis
Myriam Vergara
Maddison de Beaupre
Isabella Titus

Club

CPA Lasalle Inc (QC)
YRSA WC

Riverside SC

CPA Beauport

CPA Baie Comeau
Hamilton SC

Milton SC

Skate Regina

Brant FSC

CPA de la Capitale

CPA Saint-Romuald Saint-Jean Inc.
Milton SC

CPA Shippagan

CPA Anjou Kinsmen Inc.
CPA St-Bruno FSC Inc.
Mariposa WC
Greenwood Skating Club

Julia Mullins

—

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATE S

Date:  28-Jul-2019

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate - 2019

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

Section
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9:39:02AM

July 25 to 28, 2019
Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

sP
3719 (3 65.17
3487 (4) 66.70
3091 (6) 67.39
3891 (2 59.04
2079 (7) 59.05
27.46  (10) 53.55
2813 (9) 46.29
26.48 (12 47.71
2488  (13) 47.65
2656 (11) 44.67
2878  (8) 37.49
2437  (14) 36.73
2325  (15) 37.76
39082 (1)

3263 (5)
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Points

102.36
101.57
98.30
97.95
88.84
81.01
74.42
74.19
72.53
71.23
66.27
61.10
61.01
39.82
32.63

Stephanie Lafleur Morin



